Montag: - Roman Spet 0664/88719548
Mittwoch: - Michael Rabko 0664/88719546

WDSO - Sommer”ga 2024 Donnerstag: - Elisabeth Holten 0664/88719547

WDSO

Wiener Dartsport
Organisation

WDSO SOLI DO MlIxed VR

Aktuelle Tabelle vom 06.07.2025 11:38

1 FRDC Schurl Partie 3 3 0 0 23 4 48 12 6 O

2 Expendables Non plus ultra 3 3 0 0 19 8 40 21 6 O

3 Hornissenl 3 3 0 0 18 9 44 25 6 O

4 Reini’sLegenden 3 3 0 0 18 9 39 24 6 O

5 Blind Chickens X XL 3 3 0 0 18 9 39 27 6 O

6 Die Experimente 3 3 0 0 18 9 40 28 6 O

7 Snakes Wild Boys 3 3 0 0 17 10 39 25 6 O

8 The Expendables Wolves 3 2 0 1 17 10 37 24 4 O

9 Hernalser Sommerpartie 3 2 0 1 17 10 35 26 4 O

10 Teufelskracher 3 2 0 1 16 11 38 30 4 O

11 Jacky Clan 3 2 0 1 14 13 37 33 4 O

12 The Expendables Alpha 3 2 0 1 14 13 34 33 4 O

13 Hornissen2 3 2 0 1 14 13 31 32 4 O

14 Warriors Royal 2 1 0 1 9 9 23 22 2 0

15 Snakes BasDarts 3 1 0 2 13 14 32 30 2 O

16 Dartbiker Legends 3 1 0 2 12 15 32 34 2 O

17 Girl Power 3 1 0 2 12 15 29 38 2 O

18 Experros Fusion 3 1 0 2 12 15 29 38 2 O

19 Dc Blue Phonix Mixed 31 0 2 10 17 25 38 2 O

20 DSV Blind Chickens Crazy 31 0 2 9 18 25 39 2 O

21 Predators Puma 31 0 2 8 19 23 42 2 O

22 Spidferien 2 0 0 2 7 11 16 25 0 O

23 Dart Fighter Oldies 3 0 0 3 11 16 31 33 0 O

24 Home of Dart 3 0 0 3 10 17 25 36 O O

25 Fortuna Flintstones 3 0 0 3 10 17 27 39 0 O

26 Dartcabaret - Lebmsgfih 3 0 0 3 9 18 24 42 0 O

27 Black Flamingos 3 0 0 3 8 19 21 42 0 O

28 Junto’s 3 0 0 3 6 21 20 45 0 O
R Hinrunde Ruckrunde R
1 12.06.25 Dc Blue Phonix Mixed 6 3 14 8 Spielferien Dc Blue Phonix Mixed 3 6 8 13 Hornissen2 03.07.25 3
1 12.06.25 Jacky Clan 5 4 13 11 Fortuna Flintstones Black Flamingos 3 6 8 15 Snakes Wild Boys 03.07.25 3
1 12.06.25 Black Flamingos 2 7 5 14 TheExpendables Wolves Teufelskracher 3 6 9 14 Jacky Clan 03.07.25 3
1 12.06.25 Warriors Royal 3 6 9 13 Teufelskracher Dart Fighter Oldies 4 5 13 10 Die Experimente 03.07.25 3
1 12.06.25 Junto’'s 1 8 6 16 Hernalser Sommerpartie Reini’s Legenden 5 4 11 10 Home of Dart 03.07.25 3
1 12.06.25 Reini’sLegenden 7 2 16 7 Experros Fusion Girl Power 3 6 8 14 Dartbiker Legends 03.07.25 3
1 12.06.25 Girl Power 3 6 9 15 Hornissenl Blind Chickens XXL 7 2 15 5 Fortuna Flintstones 03.07.25 3
1 12.06.25 Darthiker Legends 4 5 12 11 Blind Chickens XXL Predators Puma 5 4 12 10 The ExpendablesWolves 03.07.25 3
1 12.06.25 DSV Blind ChickensCrazy 5 4 10 10 Snakes BasDarts Spielferien WarriorsRoyal 03.07.25 3
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FRDC Schurl Partie
Dartcabaret - Lebmsgfiih
Dart Fighter Oldies

Die Experimente

Home of Dart

Warriors Royal

Snakes Wild Boys

Dc Blue Phonix Mixed
Predators Puma

Reini’s Legenden

Jacky Clan

The Expendables Alpha
Expendables Non plus ultra
Junto’s

DSV Blind Chickens Crazy
Black Flamingos

Dartbiker Legends

Girl Power

Hornissen2

Expendables Non plus ultra
The Expendables Alpha
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FRDC Schurl Partie
Snakes BasDarts

Jacky Clan

Dartcabaret - Lebmsgfiih
Fortuna Flintstones
Hernalser Sommerpartie
Warriors Royal

Junto’s

Dartbiker Legends

DSV Blind Chickens Crazy
Die Experimente

The Expendables Wolves
Hornissen2

Experros Fusion

Snakes Wild Boys

Home of Dart

g 01 NN

AR A DNMDDN

14
16
14
17
13

8

DSV Blind Chickens Crazy
Junto’s

Experros Fusion

Hernalser Sommerpartie
Dartcabaret - Lebmsgfiih
Girl Power

Black Flamingos
Hornissenl

Predators Puma
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Mannschaft

Spielort

Dc Blue Phonix Mixed DV Fortuna

Jacky Clan

Monza Kartbahn

Dartcabaret - Lebmsgfih DC Dartcabaret

Black Flamingos

Fortuna Flintstones

DV Fortuna

DV Fortuna

Hernalser Sommerpartie DSV Hernals

Warriors Royal
Teufelskracher

Junto’s

Dart Fighter Oldies

Reini”s Legenden

Girl Power

Dartbiker Legends

Blind Chickens X XL

Warriors

DFV Teufels Kracher
SV Junto Maxim
Cafe Papillon

Reinis Darttreff
Reinis Darttreff

DC Dart Biker

DSV Blind Chickens

DSV Blind Chickens Cra: DSV Blind Chickens

Die Experimente

Predators Puma

Spielferien

DV The Predators

DV The Predators

Cafe HALLER

Expendables Non plus ult DFC The Expendables

The Expendables Wolves DFC The Expendables

The Expendables Alpha DFC The Expendables

Hornissenl

Hornissen2
Experros Fusion

Snakes Wild Boys

FRDC Schurl Partie

Home of Dart

Snakes BasDarts

DV Hornissen

DV Hornissen
DFC The Expendables

DSFV The Snakes
DCFLYING ROYAL
FSC Home of Dart

DSFV The Snakes

Piz Ort
1150 Wien

1230 Wien

1150 Wien

1150 Wien

1150 Wien

1170 Wien

1100 Wien

1100 Wien

1110 Wien

1200 Wien

1120 Wien

1120 Wien

1230 Wien

1230 Wien

1230 Wien

1230 Wien

1230 Wien

1200 Wien

1140 Wien

1140 Wien

1140 Wien

1150 Wien

1150 Wien
1140 Wien

1150 Wien

1220 Wien

1150 Wien

1150 Wien

Adresse
Giselhergasse 2

Hochwassergasse 12, 2.Stock

Kanneg. 16/Eing. Oeverseestr.

Giselhergasse 2
Giselhergasse 2
Bergsteiggasse 34
Gudrunstrasse 21 (im Hof)

Columbusgasse 81

Kap./Vize-Kap.

HERZOG Martin

KOCK Tanja

JAPPEL Paul

HEWARTH Patrick
KOLLER Markus
HERZOG Florian
SCHUTZENHOFER Claudia
STROBL Roman
SCHMIRL Michael
REINHARDT Andreas
CZESNICZEWSKI Patrick
VULIQ Denise

MULLER Josef

BOCKL Peter

BELADA Irene
MATEGKA Richard

7.Haideguerstrasse 4 Objekt19 1.Stock ZIKA Michaela

Jégerstrasse 23
Malfattigasse 23
Malfattigasse 23
Draschestrasse 86
Lehnergasse 13/Keller
Lehnergasse 13/Keller
Breitenfurterstrasse 338
Breitenfurterstrasse 338
Hellwagstrasse 2
Missindorfstrasse 9/51
Missindorfstrasse 9/51
Missindorfstrasse 9/51
Goldschlagstrasse 98

Goldschlagstrasse 98
Missindorfstrasse 9/51

Hutteldorferstr. Eck Beingasse 36

Gumplowiczstrasse 3A

Olweingasse 14-16

Hutteldorferstr. Eck Beingasse 36

ZIKA Christian

BOHM Helmut

TITZL Patrick
DEMUTH Roman
MAY ER Reinhard
KALKHAUSER Sabine
HASITSCHKA Karin
HOFFMAN Samantha
GORNIK Andreas
TROSCH Erwin
RAMM Michael
TROSCH Cornelia
SCHURPF Méelanie
KRASA Andreas
BRUNNER Hermann
MITTENDORFER Sandra
TUMA Andreas
MILETIC Stefan
DURNECKER Michael
MARIK Aaron
HORVATH Mathias
SALIGER Martina
SCHWABE Andrea
GROSS Daniel
WINTER Werner
NICKO Christian
GIMPLINGER Dominik
HORMANN Jan
GRUBER Gerhard
GABRIEL Marco
BUCHINGER Gerhard
HOFBAUER Werner
FUCHS Gerhard
PREGLEJ Michadl
NITSCHE Manfred
KLUG Franz

CASNY Bernhard
POLLO Christian

Telefon
0676-637-96-43
0676-5863353
06604309674
0677-64497865
0676-7618483
0676-4304984
0676-4011587
0676-6903530
0699-10130098

0660-4284231
0676-4648115
0677-61265748
0664-4347100
0699-17771010
+43
0699-10445009
0676-4157370
0664-3671063
0660-4163691
0660-8351155
0680-3354280
0680-2355101
0699-10523509
0676-4617805
0660 52 52 116
0664-3011507
0676-4142690
0664-1422780
0676-5507881
0660/ 65 44 807
0650-2154797
0699-11601140
0650-3705311
0680/22 22 897
0660-5429116
0660-7834802
0650/350 46 09
0676-4767719
0676-5027402
0676-7417078
0677-61147339
0660-7728955
0676-3075310
0664-4115519
0664-3614659
0660-2868899
0699-17290768
0664-6630383
069981783936
0660-7005595
0699-13348521
0699-18200536
0676-9565391
0660-3500500




